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WINE N

MARTINI SPARKLING 750/150 ma
Martini Prosecco DOC
Martini Asti DOCG

SPARKLING 750/150 ma
Prosecco DOC spumante Reguta

SHABO, white (semi-sweet, brut and semi-dry)
SHABO Classic, white aged (brut)

Frizante (semi-dry) ***

French Boulevard (rut)

WHITE 750/150 ma

SHABO Reserve Chardonnay aged (dry)
SHABO Classic Sauvignon Blanc (dry)
SHABO Classic (semi-sweet)
Chardonnay Select, Guliev Wines (dry)
Pino Grigio Carlo Domiani

RED 750/150 ma

SHABO Reserve Cabernet aged (dry)
SHABO Classic Merlot (dry)

SHABO Classic (semi-sweet)
Cabernet Select, Guliev Wines (dry)
Chianti Contepassi

PINK 750/150 ma
SHABO Classic Rose (dry)

HOME MADE*
White (dry)
Red (dry)

BRANDED 750/150 ma
Chardonnay, Restaurants Savva Libkina **

790/158
790

790
290
490

420/84
410

490/98
270/55
250/50

320/64

570/114

490/98

320/64
590/118

290/58

150/47
150/47

380/76
380/76



STRONG ALCOHOL

ICE SHOT 40 ml
Jagermeister

VERMOUTH 40 ml

Martini Fiero
Martini Bianco

VODKA 50 ml

Khortytsa Premium

RADA Premium
Classic

SHABO
Grape vodka

TEQUILA 40 ml
Jose Cuervo
Especial Silver

BRANDY 40 ml
Metaxa 5 Stars
SHABO GRANDE
RESERVE 5*
Shustov 5*

COGNAC 40ml

Hennessy Very Special

85

57
47

39
59

70

95

85

49
39

165

WHISKEY 40 ml
Johnnie Walker

Red Label

Johnnie Walker
Black Label 12 YO
Johnnie Walker
Double Black
Dewar s White Label

ROM 40 ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca

BEER
Chernihivsky

white 300/500 ml

98
175

238
89

75

45/59

Hoegaarden 300/500ml 75/105

Stella Artois 300/500 ml

Stella Artois
bank 500 ma

60/80

75

* Made by Shabo Industrial and Trading Company LLC

** Made for Kompot cafe Vinhol Oksamitne LLC
*** Made for the Kompot cafe of Odesavinprom LLC



